                                      1362 West 53rd Avenue, Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada, V6P 1K9
                                         E-mail:  sales@yfsinternational.com      Tel: (604) 321-6582   Fax: (604) 321-6592
                    PL-H High Lumen Compact Fluorescent Lamp – Originally developed
Features:
• Originally developed most powerful & durable CFLs in the world
• Combining stylish compact size with maximum lumen output enables highly energy efficiency
and more economical fixture structure
• 80% energy saving compared to incandescent lamps
• Application in multiple operating positions and can be driven by multi-voltage electronic
ballast.
Applications:
• Wherever almost any application that would use 175 – 500 watt lamps.
• Professional use and public areas
Ideal for:
• Warehouse lighting     General retail space
• Shopping center     Gymnasiums and stadium
• Auditorium      Studio
• Ice rinks      Manufacturing plants
• Park and recreation center    Residential street lighting*
Type Nominal Luminous Rendering Color Rated Lamp Dimensions(mm)   Std. Pkg.
 Watt(W) Flux(Lm) index(Ra) Temp.(K) Ave. life(h) Base φ D h1 h2 CTN(pcs)
PL-H36/ 3U 36 2450 82    17 57 198 153
PL-H55/ 3U 55 3850 82 2700K   17 57 238 193
PL-H65/ 3U 65 4500 82 ↓  E40 17 57 280 235
PL-H55/ 4U 55 3850 82 4200K 10000 Mogul 17 65 188 136 40
PL-H65/ 4U 65 4500 82 ↓  Base 17 65 228 176
PL-H85/ 4U 85 6500 82 6400K   17 65 295 250
PL-H100/ 5U 100 7200 82    17 78 253 220 20
• Weather temperature condition may apply, if used outdoor.
• Lamp life defined according to international standard